Table 1

Maxim Carter 8m 54s 1
Natalie Plett 9m 55s 2
Winnie Mayberry 11m7s 3
Theodore Gahungu 12m 24s 4
Vivian Johnson 17m 25s 5
Olive Mayberry 19m 16s 6
Isabelle Isber 24m 57s 7
Florence Coates 25m 22s 8




Table 1

Bib Name Time Place

68 | Eric Yarnell 12m 34s 1

75 | Loic Shearer 13m 2s 2

64 | Luke Stow 13m 20s 3

69 | Nicolas Nazar 13m 30s 4

72 | Aria Krushel-Wiebe 14m 37s 5

60 | Lucie Carter 16m 11s 6

73 | Charlotte Agatep 16m 13s 7

66 | Cyrus Thomas 17m 1s 8

65 | Vibha 17m 43s 9

Raghavendran

63 | Lilah Stow 22m7s 10

74 | Adrian Plett 22m 35s 11

62 | Xavier Coates 23m 6s 12

71 | Henley Johnson 26m 11s 13

70 | Milo Johnson 26m 53s 14

76 | Rylan Graham 30m 15

61 | Solomon Carriere 34m 16
68 Eric Yarnell 12m 34s 1
75 | Loic Shearer 13m 2s 2
64 Luke Stow 13m 20s 3
69 Nicolas Nazar 13m 30s 4
72 | Aria Krushel-Wiebe 14m 37s 5
60  Lucie Carter 16m 11s 6
73  Charlotte Agatep 16m 13s 7
66 Cyrus Thomas 17m 1s 8
65 Vibha 17m 43s 9

Raghavendran

63 | Lilah Stow 22m 7s 10
74 | Adrian Plett 22m 35s 11
62 Xavier Coates 23m 6s 12
71 | Henley Johnson 26m 11s 13
70 | Milo Johnson 26m 53s 14




76 Rylan Graham 30m 15

61 | Solomon Carriere 34m 16




2024 Manitoba Spring Cup

1KM
Bib Name Time Place
50 Maxim Carter 8m 54s 1
59 Natalie Plett 9m 55s 2
55  Winnie Mayberry 11m 7s 3
54 Theodore Gahungu 12m 24s 4
57 | Vivian Johnson 17m 25s 5
56 Olive Mayberry 19m 16s 6
52 | Isabelle Isber 24m 57s 7
53  Florence Coates 25m 22s 8
3.5KM
Bib Name Time Place
68 Eric Yarnell 12m 34s 1
75 | Loic Shearer 13m 2s 2
64 Luke Stow 13m 20s 3
69 Nicolas Nazar 13m 30s 4
72 | Aria Krushel-Wiebe 14m 37s 5
60  Lucie Carter 16m 11s 6
73 | Charlotte Agatep 16m 13s 7
66 Cyrus Thomas 17m 1s 8
65 Vibha 17m 43s 9
Raghavendran
63 Lilah Stow 22m7s 10
74 | Adrian Plett 22m 35s 11
62 Xavier Coates 23m 6s 12
71  Henley Johnson 26m 11s 13
70 | Milo Johnson 26m 53s 14
76  Rylan Graham 30m 15
61 Solomon Carriere 34m 16
8.5KM
89 Sarah Madsen 32m 10s 1
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17KM
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125
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110
119
123
117
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120
101
116
115
104
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Catherine Carter
Rowan Frith

Xavier Krushel-
Wiebe

Cheryl Koop

Peter Vilks

Violet Enns

Loki Dentry

Jordi Haskerkehrer
Dylan Marty

Andrew Johnson

Joel Peltz

Murray Carter
Christopher Martin
Jackson Smith
Florian Haskerkehrer
Derek Page

Real Carriere
Rapheal Boutroy
Aron Coates

Andy Majewski

Neil Ferguson
Jacek Siudowski
Kenton Firth

Cystal Vilks

David Lawler
Spencer Tollefson
Alexandra Loeppky
Ben Dearing

Francine Paquin

32m 49s
34m 19s
34m 32s

36m
36m 26s
36m 58s
37m 59s
41m7s
46m 54s
50m 45s

48m 14s
49m 19s
51m 48s
53m 49s
58m 25s
59m 55s
1h
1Thim7s
1h 1m 23s
1h 1m 44s
1h2m 1s
1h 2m 18s
1h 4m 43s
1h 6m 41s
1h 6m 54s
1h 8m 15s
1h 8m 25s
1h 10m 27s
1h14m1s
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Table 1

Bib Name Time Place Bibs Name Time Place
89 | Sarah Madsen 32m 10s 1
107 | Catherine Carter 32m 49s 2
85 | Rowan Frith 34m 19s 3
88 | Xavier Krushel- 34m 32s 4
Wiebe

103 | Cheryl Koop 36m 5
83 | Peter Vilks 36m 26s 6
84 | Violet Enns 36m 58s 7
80 | Loki Dentry 37m 59s 8
122 | Jordi Haskerkehrer 41m 7s 9
105 | Dylan Marty 46m 54s 10
87 | Andrew Johnson 50m 45s 11

89 Sarah Madsen 32m 10s 1

107 | Catherine Carter 32m 49s 2

85  Rowan Frith 34m 19s 3

88 Xavier Krushel- 34m 32s 4

Wiebe

108 Cheryl Koop 36m 5

83 | Peter Vilks 36m 26s 6

84 | Violet Enns 36m 58s 7

80 ' Loki Dentry 37m 59s 8

122  Jordi Haskerkehrer 41m 7s 9

105 | Dylan Marty 46m 54s 0




87 Andrew Johnson 50m 45s 11




Table 1

Bib Name Time Place

114 | Joel Peltz 48m 14s

108 | Murray Carter 49m 19s

102 | Christopher Martin 51m 48s

125 | Jackson Smith 53m 49s

100 | Florian Haskerkehrer 58m 25s

124 | Derek Page 59m 55s

109 | Real Carriere 1h

106 | Rapheal Boutroy 1Th1m 7s

110 | Aron Coates 1h 1m 23s

119 | Andy Majewski 1h 1m 44s

123 | Neil Ferguson 1h2m 1s

117 | Jacek Siudowski 1h 2m 18s

118 | Kenton Firth 1h 4m 43s

120 | Cystal Vilks 1h 6m 41s

101 | David Lawler 1h 6m 54s

116 | Spencer Tollefson 1h 8m 15s

115 | Alexandra Loeppky 1h 8m 25s

104 | Ben Dearing 1h 10m 27s

113 | Francine Paquin 1h 14m 1s
114  Joel Peltz 48m 14s 1
108 | Murray Carter 49m 19s 2
102 | Christopher Martin 51m 48s 3
125 | Jackson Smith 53m 49s 4
100 | Florian Haskerkehrer 58m 25s 5
124 | Derek Page 59m 55s 6
109 Real Carriere 1h 7
106 Rapheal Boutroy 1th1m 7s 8
110 Aron Coates 1h 1m 23s 9
119 | Andy Majewski 1h 1m 44s 10
123 | Neil Ferguson 1h2m 1s 11
117 Jacek Siudowski 1h 2m 18s 12
118 Kenton Firth 1h 4m 43s 13
120 | Cystal Vilks 1h 6m 41s 14
101 David Lawler 1h 6m 54s 15
116 | Spencer Tollefson 1h 8m 15s 16
115 | Alexandra Loeppky 1h 8m 25s 17
104 Ben Dearing 1h 10m 27s 18




113 | Francine Paquin 1h 14m 1s 19




